## **HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS**

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Original House Bill No. 74 by Representative Frieman

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, at the end of line 2, change "worker's" to "workers"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 3, change "worker's" to "workers"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 1, line 15, delete "worker's" and insert "workers"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 1, delete line 17 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:
- 9 of "Louisiana domiciled independent claims adjusters a claims adjuster who
- 10 <u>possesses a Louisiana</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 1, line 18, delete "shall" and insert "does"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 2, delete "Worker's" and insert "Workers"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 2, line 4, delete "worker's" and insert "workers"